Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Regrstrar of Companies

Company Number

07858721

Name of Company

RLP Roofing Contractors Limited

R .

Gerald Irwin, Station House, Midland Drive, Sutton Coldfield, West Midlands B72 1TU

the liquidator&Y of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 20 January 2015

Signed Date 20 January 2015

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

irwin & Company .
Station House * For Official Use

Midland Drive Insclvency Section | Post Room
Sutton Coldfield

West Midlands  B72 1TU “||| II IHI'IH II
Ref RLPOO1/GIMT III““ I‘l
*A3ZIQJWB"
A19 #96

WEDNESDAY

21/01/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
RLP Roofing Contractors Limited

on the 20 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name PacLe ATt towiy DA

Signed Prie U o™\
_J

Dated 20/ 01 J2o\S




RLP Reofing Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Director's Loan Account 5,300 00

Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ProUsdou ™ Date_ 2o/t /2008
JIV—— 4

NIL




RLP Roofing Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,296 00
Barclays Bank plc 1,500 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NI 27,924 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 8,924 00
47 644 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (47,644 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (47,644 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 CO
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (47,744 00)

Signature __ PR\ o, é%_f f Date _ 20/ o i// 1S




Z1 60 510 Arenuer 0g

L0 €102 183708 Sdl

S L Jo | ebed

- ainjeufiig

00'¥¥9'LY Buijejo] saujug ¢
00 962'6 V(a6 9£g ‘weybuiwng ‘yaimwo.g spse) ‘peoy 131sayD 62 00 B A3|leUm 00MD
00 ¥26'L2 ZZ\ 863N 'aui] uodn siseomaN 'uojuagbuo ‘MaIA Yed uoluag ‘Z0ZE dd WY NHOI Swioisny 1§ snuaaay WH LOHD
00 ¥26'8 avl 621 ‘loodiaa '19aas sawer asnoH ueibay 'Joojq uig SWoISND %2 snuaAay W H QOHD
00 00S'L weybuiuang ‘uoibuipig 18808 YbIH gEZ o|d xuegq sAejoleg 00890
3 SSaIppY sweN Koy

sJ0jIpa1) Auedwon - g
pajiwI] slojdenu0) Buyooy 41y
Auedwon g uimg|




